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(CK-MB mass)E&&Es-MBRE

J&J Vitros ECL

Ortho \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )

Roche cobas e411

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (ECLIA)
Perkinelmer SuperFlex

PerkinElmer \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )

(CK-MB)NEZ#AEE-MB (&ME)
Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800
Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA

)
(CRP)CRAIEER

Perkinelmer SuperFlex
PerkinElmer \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )

(D-D(DDU)) D-—E&{A&(DDU)
Werfen ACL series

Werfen \ Nephelometry

Sysmex CS 5100

SekiSui \ Nephelometry

Sysmex CS 5100

sysmex \ Nephelometry

Roche ACCU-CHEK series

Roche \ Nephelometry

(D-D(FEU)) D-—B{A(FEV)

Perkinelmer SuperFlex
PerkinElmer \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )

(FOP) &4 H (R)FEEFH)

Werfen ACL series
Werfen \ Nephelometry
Sysmex CS 5100
SekiSui \ Nephelometry
Sysmex CS 5100
sysmex \ Nephelometry

(hs-CRP)EHICR REH

Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ Immunoturbidimetry (ITA)
Ortho Vitros 3600/5600

Ortho \ Immunoturbidimetry (ITA)

(Myo / Mb)EN4IZEH

Ortho Vitros 3600/5600

Ortho \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )

Ortho Vitros 3600/5600

Ortho \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (ECLIA)
Roche cobas e411

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (ECLIA)
Perkinelmer SuperFlex

PerkinElmer \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )
Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA

)

Realmind biotech ACL Series

Realmind biotech \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA
)

(NT-proBNP)N->RimXsHBARI{AR

Ortho Vitros 3600/5600

Ortho \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )

Ortho Vitros 3600/5600

Ortho \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )

Roche cobas e411

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (ECLIA)
Roche cobas e411

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (ECLIA)
Realmind biotech ACL Series

Realmind biotech \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA
)

Realmind biotech ACL Series

Realmind biotech \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA
)
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Ortho Vitros 3600/5600

Ortho \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (ECLIA)
Ortho Vitros 3600/5600

Ortho \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )
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Roche cobas e411

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (ECLIA)
Realmind biotech ACL Series

Realmind biotech \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA

)

By

ng/mL
ng/mL
ng/mL

ng/mL

mg/dL

mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L

mg/L

mg/L
mg/L
mg/L

mg/L
mg/L

po/L
po/L
Ho/L
Hg/L

Mg/l

bg/L

pg/mL
pmol/L
pg/mL
pmol/L

pg/mL

pmol/L

ng/mL
ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

2.13
3.56
3.4

4.5

0.182

0.266

0.342
0.33

0.138

0.74

1.53
0.788
1.01

1.39

27974
122
57.6
15.8

57.6

264

7.7
9.14
96.2
11.3

49.8

5.86

0.648
0.57

0.018

0.015

#tS: T28E68B

HE\CV

12%

Lab \ /&8

<5 <100

11.8% <5 <100

10%

12%

12%

<5 <100

<5 <100

<5 <100

21.5% <5 <100
12.5% <5 <100

12%
12%

10%

8.4%

<5 <100
<5 <100

<5 <100

<5 <100

14.7% <5 <100

12%

12%
10%

<5 <100

<5 <100
<5 <100

208.5% 14 234

3.9%
12%
10%

12%

4.9%

11 305
<5 <100
<5 <100

<5 <100

<5 <100

70.7% 17 262
70.7% 17 262

12%
12%

6.2%

6.2%

4.9%
10%

12%

2.5%

i RSAHRENRIEIIETRIERN SRIERNET IR ENERCOGTTR, (FS. 252, BERA. (EENSFINAR, RSB E0%EE

SCOEABER, SCREREEEXRANEHRLE BRI EE.

EERFREMREARAT

Eif). RSMEE: 4008-218-228

<5 <100
<5 <100

<5 <100

<5 <100

11 296
<5 <100

<5 <100

<5 <100
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Patit: www.china-glab.com




